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1.1

Glowlcons

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

BAM_GIcons.lha
BrowserIcon.lha
14
CfouGameGlowIc.
ClassMI. lha
eNoteMI. lha
g—icons.lha
GameIcons.lha
GameIconsl.lha
GameIcons?2.lha
GameIcons3.lha
GlowIcons.lha
HSGlowIcons.lha
lch-JapIcons2.
lch-JapIcons3.
lch-JapIcons4.
lch-JapIconsb5.
lch-JapIconsé6.
NetGlowIcons.lh
NI_box10.lha
0S3.9GlowIcons.
PlayMI.lha
PowerTowerIcon.
4000/1200
QuadraMI.lha
synotec_iconl2.
style
TinyGICollectn.
TinyGICollectn.
TinyGICollectn.

lha

lha
lha
lha
1lha
lha

a

lha

1lha

lha

lha
lha
lha

pix/gicon
pix/gicon

pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon

pix/gicon
pix/gicon

pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon

Size Age Description

96K
8K

1.4M
33K
9K
109K
490K
551K
548K
3.5M
288K
18K
43K
101K
78K
99K
37K
5K
193K
34K
38K
4K

302K
474K

47K
49K
49K

34+«Some 0SS 3.5/3.9 GlowIcons

5 IE look-a-1

4 468 GlowIcons for games made By CFou!
18+A GlowIconsSet for ClassAction

ike icon.

help

A Ibl

18+«A GlowIconsSet for eNote

24+«Icon collec
34xGreat Glowl
33xGreat Glowl
31xGreat GlowI
20xGreat GlowlI
171+Realistic,

tion
cons for
cons for
cons for
cons for

shaded,

in Glow Icons style

MANY Amiga games.
MANY Amiga games.
MANY Amiga games.

232 Amiga games.

63%x0S3.5 GlowIcon Set for HSPascal

69xJapanesque
33xJapanesque
31xJapanesque
29xJapanesque
23xJapanesque

GlowIcons
GlowIcons
GlowIcons
GlowIcons
GlowIcons

for
for
for
for
for

Os
Os
Os
Os
Os

33xA few GlowIcons for AmigaOS
68xAlot0f0S35Icons for GAMES BOXES

31«12 GlowIcons you REALLY need

18+«A GlowIconsSet for PlayGUI

57«An OS 3.5 GlowIcon for the PowerTower

21+«Images and Icons for Toolbars and Menues
63xMore than 400 small icons in glow icons

55«xGlowIcons -
46xGlowIcons —
35xGlowIcons -
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size doesn’t matter
size doesn’t matter

size doesn’t matter

pack
pack
pack
pack
pack
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instead of an

anti-aliased NewlIcons
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